
 

Entry List OHVALE       GP- 2 – 190 JUNIOR 

  
# GARA 

 
COGNOME 

 
NOME 

 
MOTO 

 
NAZ. 

 
CLASSE 

1.   
8 

 
FRIEH 

 
LOUCA 

 
OHVALE 

 
FR 

 
GP-2 190 JUN. 

2.   
14 

 
LA SORSA  

 
LORENZO 

 
OHVALE 

 
ITA 

 
GP-2 190 JUN. 
 

3.   
74 

 
FERRAZZI 

 
LEONARDO 

 
OHVALE 

 
ITA 

 
GP-2 190 JUN. 

4.   
77 

 
FERRAZZI 

 
DAVIDE 

 
OHVALE 

 
ITA 

 
GP-2 190 JUN. 

5.   
98 

 
BRUNEL 

 
DIEGO 

 
OHVALE 

 
ITA 

 
GP-2 190 JUN. 

6.   
141 

 
PIRAS 

 
ROBERTO 

 
OHVALE 

 
ITA 

 
GP-2 190 JUN 

7.   
369 

 
BONOMI MENDEZ 

 
THOMAS 

 
OHVALE 

 
ITA 

 
GP-2 190 JUN. 

8.    
 

    

9.    
 

    

10.    
 

    

11.    
 

    

12.    
 

    

13.    
 

    

14.    
 

    

15.    
 

    

16.    
 

    

 

 



 


